NC mellom
Startno Navn
AK-apen
520  Stine Austad
521 Magne Johansen
522  Mathilde Sgnsterudbraten
523  Erik Lokreim Slapgard
524  Magnus Husom
525  Berit Bergset
526  Marit Owren Valmot
529  Grete Berge Owren
Antall: 8
AL-apen
331 Eivind Tonna
332 @ystein Bieltvedt Skeie
333  Gard Frost
334 Marta Gjestvang
335  Geir Schjglberg
336 Ola Nilsen
337  Christian Jomaas
338  Kari Svingheim
339 @yvind Helmersen
340 Elin Kalleson
341  Asgeir Lium
342  Maria Jonsson
344  Bjgrn Wangensteen
347  Steinar Bakken
Antall: 14
B-apen 17-
640  Ingvil Sngfugl
641  Marit Tyldum
642  Jens-Henrik Simonsen
643 Ram Rayamajhi
644  Jane Helmersen
645  Gunn Elin Rudi
Antall: 6

C-3pen 10-16

720 Trym Berger Gjelstad
C-apen 17-
740 Inger Svaland
741  Ruth Mgllerplass Huse
742  Tor Simonsen
Antall: 3
D 11-12
680  Julia Malathi Brox Rayamajhi
D 13-14
600 Ragna Oline Doppelhofer Ervik
601 Martine Engh Sagvold
602  Tiril Skedsmo
603  Magnhild Kleppa Madslien
604  Margrethe Thirud

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb
2,56 KM

Raumar Orientering
Vang OL
Lillomarka OL

OL Toten-Troll
Vang OL

Gjg-Vard OL

IL Koll

Freidig

4,21 KM

Asker Skiklubb
Raumar Orientering
Alta OL

Freidig

Tynset IF

Oppsal Orientering
Fossum IF
Lillehammer OK
Fet OL

Oppsal Orientering
Fet OL

Nydalens SK
Lillomarka OL
Lillehammer OK

2,68 KM

Freidig

Rudsbygd IL

OK Jst

Oppsal Orientering
Fet OL

Hadeland OL

2,2 KM
Oppsal Orientering

2,2KM

OL Vallset/Stange
Lillehammer OK
OK st

2,2 KM
Oppsal Orientering

2,68 KM
Varegg Fleridrett
OL Toten-Troll
Hadeland OL
Lillehammer OK
OL Toten-Troll

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 2

Start: 2

Start: 2

Start: 1

Starttid

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart

12:00.00
12:02.00
12:04.00
12:06.00
12:08.00

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Torseaetra 13.08.2022

Brikke

4253415
4304952
4122289
4169066 *
4144044
4118352 *
4229027
4169934 *

4106498
4208112
4117404 *
4119509 *
4118014 *
3979960
4212379
4119129 *
4117651 *
3981172
4041026
4120101 *
4211231
4169553 *

4312716
4120028 *
4126033
4117990 *
4117677 *
4316121

4119228 *

4117974 *
4117941 *
4126504

4124137

3978863
4103198
4054177
3983442
4120945

Side:1



NC mellom

Startno
Antall:

D 15-16

420
421

Antall:

D17-18

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Antall:

D 19-20
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Navn
5

Tuva Berger Gjelstad
Mari Kalleson

2

Vida Helland-Hansen
Klara Graversen

Martine Gjermstad Pettersen

Guro Schjglberg

Tale Nordby Hvenekilde
Synne Sommerstad Rgste
Erika Lind-Larsen

Elise Nygard Thorseng
Tora Kittilsen

Tuva Hayer

Malin Nordgard Leiren
Frida Hovgaard Eisvang
Maria Grovan

Maren Henriksen

Anja Hole

Mathea Glgersen
Solveig Louise Nissen
Sigrid Haugskott

Kaja Peikli

Katrine Bjordal Veggan
Emma Dasnes

Anna Aurora Nolte

Ylva Klausen

Lina Storler Sngfugl
June Rogstad Bekkevold
Helene Hoel Jomaas
Anna Taksdal

Ingeborg Roll Mosland
Maria Strgmdal Wik
Marie Kravdal

Mathea Spets Storhov
Synne Sandven

Heidi Kristina Sebjgrnsen
Linnea Holst

Elisa Gotsch Iversen
Marie Scheele

36

Vilde Margrethe Saebbg
Marieluise Schmitt Gran
Amélie Aamodt

Ida Olea Solli

Martine Skjelsvik

Ingrid Mobrathen
Ingeborg Hasle Haslestad
Frida Haugskott

Kristin Melby Jacobsen
Maya Jones Arnesen

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

2,9 KM Start: 1

Oppsal Orientering
Oppsal Orientering

2,9 KM Start: 1

Tyrving IL

IL BUL-Tromsg
Konnerud IL
Tynset IF

Oppsal Orientering
Kongsberg OL

OK Moss

Fossum IF

Freidig

Fossum IF
Byasen IL

OK Moss

OL Tegnsberg og omegn
Lilehammer OK
Forde IL

OL Tgnsberg og omegn
Freidig

OL Trollelg
Tyrving IL

Oppsal Orientering
Vang OL

Freidig

Sturla, IF

Freidig

Lagten o-lag
Fossum IF
Ganddal IL
Oppsal Orientering
Freidig

Gjg-Vard OL
Freidig

Notodden OL
Fossum IF
Tyrving IL

IL BUL-Tromsg
Nydalens SK

3,25 KM Start: 1

Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
IL BUL-Tromsg

NTNUI

Mo OK

NTNUI

Sandefjord OK
Ringsaker OK

OL Trollelg

Lardal OL

Heming Orientering

Starttid

13:23.00
13:25.00

12:09.00
12:11.00
12:13.00
12:15.00
12:17.00
12:19.00
12:21.00
12:23.00
12:25.00
12:27.00
12:29.00
12:31.00
12:33.00
12:35.00
12:37.00
12:39.00
12:41.00
12:43.00
12:45.00
12:47.00
12:51.00
12:53.00
12:55.00
12:57.00
12:59.00
13:01.00
13:03.00
13:05.00
13:07.00
13:09.00
13:11.00
13:13.00
13:15.00
13:17.00
13:19.00
13:21.00

12:06.00
12:08.00
12:10.00
12:12.00
12:14.00
12:16.00
12:18.00
12:20.00
12:22.00
12:24.00

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Brikke

4229183
3981305

4228748
3951076
3983491
4018388
4295390
4254587
4119806
4281838
4168779
3934593
4188959
4049466
4116844
4123154
4300737
4194742
4119533
4192381
4125720
4300083
4080685
4119814
4152310
3938743
4090718
4303269
4050324
3972817
4191755
4119632
4228540
4218558
4303905
4021150
4107470
4090817

4227757
4295341
4168837
4192035
4299749
4227617
4091294
4193744
4259867
4038378

Torseaetra 13.08.2022

*

Side:2



NC mellom
Startno Navn
129  Ingrid Lamark
130 Dina Torgersen
131  Birgit Dorthea Kleppa Madslien
132 Oda Scheele
133  Kristine Kravdal
134  Pia Young Vik
135 Asne Haavengen
136 Ingeborg Rygg Eikeland
137  Sara Nystrgm Olsen
138 Ragnhild Mathea Helmersen
139 Tina Kalleson
140  Gjendine Gjelstad Rebéard
Antall: 22
D 21-
66  Idunn Haavengen
67  Marthe Glgersen
68  Ane Sofie Krogh
69  Mina Jagrgensen
70  Sarah Persson
71 Rannveig Winsnes Nordhagen
72  Aurora Fossgy
73  Margrethe Wislgff
74  Ragne Wiklund
75  Anu Tuomisto
76  Kjersti Adéla Westin
77  Emilie Westli Andersen
78  Emilie Westin
79  Jenny Baklid
80 Kaja Winsnes Nordhagen
81 Tilla Farnes Hennum
82  Lone Brochmann
83  Ingrid Gulbrandsen
84  Marte Narum
85 Ida Lindkvist
86  Marianne Andersen
87  Asne Skram Trgmborg
88  Ane Dyrkorn
89  Idun Kristine Felde Olaussen
Antall: 24

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb
Ganddal IL
Fredrikstad SK

Start list

Lillehammer OK

Nydalens SK
NTNUI
Nydalens SK
NTNUI
Bergens TF

Stavanger Orienteringsklubb

Fet OL

Oppsal Orientering

Sandefjord OK

4,68 KM
NTNUI

Start: 1

Baekkelagets SK

NTNUI
Tyrving IL
Malungs OK

As-NMBU Orientering

Bg OL
NTNUI
Nydalens SK
NTNUI
Nydalens SK
Laten o-lag
Nydalens SK
NTNUI

As-NMBU Orientering

NTNUI
Nydalens SK
NTNUI
Nydalens SK

Molde og Omegn IF
Kristiansand OK
Baekkelagets SK

NTNUI
Nydalens SK

Starttid

12:26.00
12:28.00
12:30.00
12:32.00
12:34.00
12:36.00
12:38.00
12:40.00
12:42.00
12:44.00
12:46.00
12:48.00

12:09.00
12:11.00
12:13.00
12:15.00
12:17.00
12:19.00
12:21.00
12:23.00
12:25.00
12:27.00
12:29.00
12:31.00
12:33.00
12:35.00
12:37.00
12:39.00
12:41.00
12:43.00
12:45.00
12:47.00
12:49.00
12:51.00
12:53.00
12:55.00

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Brikke
3983715
4039046
4279097
4194734
4121190
4193587
4167300
4194551
3996709
4003869
4042677
4041281

4258398
4032330
4210928
4058368
4082400
3965209
4135885
4312633
4290367
4118394
3987047
4155289
4211553
3984242
4120150
4091369
4187985
4169678
4314530
4120077
4046280
4303848
4195772
4289591

Torseaetra 13.08.2022

Side:3



Start list

NC mellom
Startno Navn Klubb
D40 3,75 KM
380  Britta Fismen Fossum IF
381 Eli Ringstad Lien Gjg-Vard OL
382  Audrun Utskarpen IL GeoForm
383 Kari Solem Aune Byasen IL
384  Heidi Tronbgl Fet OL
Antall: 5
D50 2,9 KM
440  Berit Sofie Wiklund Nydalens SK
441  Kristin Haugskott OL Trollelg
442  Unn Mette Klopbakken Vang OL
443  Arnhild Krogh Oppsal Orientering
444 Alix Young Vik Nydalens SK
445  Angéligue Grgnborg RasmussenAllergd OK
446  Nora Holst Skauen Tyrving IL
Antall: 7
D60 2,56 KM
480 Gro Solngrdal Rudsbygd IL
481  Margrete Jgrandli Gjg-Vard OL
483  Guri Larssen Lilehammer OK
Antall: 3
D70 2,07 KM
560 Unn Ellefsen Tyrving IL
561 Tea Forberg Rond OL
562 Lill Ramberg Skappel Lilehammer OK
563  Berit Saxhaug Raumar Orientering
Antall: 4
H11-12 2,2 KM
700 Tore Berger Gjelstad Oppsal Orientering
H13-14 2,68 KM
620 Emil Engh Sagvold OL Toten-Troll
621  Aksel Tonjer Fingarsen Elverum OK
622  Odin Holen Bekkelund OL Toten-Troll
623  Lars Flaskerud OL Toten-Troll
624 Boye Wangensteen Lillomarka OL
626 Nikolai Teslo Hadeland OL
Antall: 6
H 15-16 3,75 KM
359  Erik Dehli Saxhaug Raumar Orientering
360 Vebjgrn Bergh-Hansen Byasen IL
361 Erik Grgnborg Nielsen Allergd OK
362 Even Lien Gjg-Vard OL
363  Ludvik Storler Sngfugl Freidig
364 Ole Solli Kvikstad OL Toten-Troll
365 Magnus Svaland Dale OL Vallset/Stange
366 Mats Ligaarden Gjg-Vard OL
367 Amund Flaskerud OL Toten-Troll
368 Jone Valdal Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
369 Jonas Vistnes Myklebost Sandnes IL (Rogaland)

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 2

Start: 1

Start: 1

Starttid

14:16.00
14:18.00
14:20.00
14:22.00
14:24.00

13:31.00
13:33.00
13:35.00
13:37.00
13:39.00
13:41.00
13:43.00

12:01.00
12:03.00
12:07.00

12:10.00
12:12.00
12:14.00
12:16.00

Fristart

12:16.00
12:18.00
12:20.00
12:22.00
12:24.00
12:28.00

12:00.00
13:58.00
14:00.00
14:02.00
14:04.00
14:06.00
14:08.00
14:10.00
14:12.00
14:14.00
14:50.00

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Brikke

3947934
4188363
4041794
3987518
4107504

4117719
4310694
4058202
4293353
4090908
4117099
4129201

4197299
4119517
4169587

4117479
4314415
4115622
4314738

3981958

4102695
4122263
4117164
4120952
4213799
4169108

4128583
4117271
4117065
4120887
3938925
4108320
4128880
4119749
4119863
4126165
4123410

Torseaetra 13.08.2022

Side:4



NC mellom
Startno Navn
370  Alf Petter Lynum
Antall: 12
H17-18
147  Martin Christoffer Borg
148 Gjermund Taje Skeie
149  Adne Krogstad Stendahl
150 Hakon Bogason
151  Eirik Vie Strisland
152  Vilmer Nyberg
153  Barge Nilsen Berg
154  Andreas Sandernes
155 Even Engh
156 Havard Eik
157  Marius E. Aamodt
158 Kiristoffer Barke Seetaberget
159 Vegard Lereim Storli
160 Alvin Andersen Maribo
161  Stian Haugvaldstad
162  Eskil Braenden
163  Odin Fismen
164  Samuel Stokkeland
165 Bjgrnar Peikli
166  @yvind Lamark
167  Sebastian Blomfeldt Unnerud
168 Balder Hasvik Larsen
169 Emil Ruud Fossheim
170  Emil Granli
171 Tobias Tronbgl Lium
172  Iver Dalsaune Thun
173  Mikael Birkelund
174  Oliver Plassen Brandvol
175  Alfred Bjgrnergd
176  Arne Bergan
177  Carl Gustav Jongenburger
178  Torbjgrn Lundeby
179  Martin Stgrmer-Antonsen
180 Halvor Lgken
181 Kristoffer Strgmdal Wik
182  Sondre Ladim
183 Peder Bryggen
184  Annar Erlien Solergd
185  Martin Ngkleby Melling
186 Emil Reinertsen Leroyer
187 Borgar Skjelbred
188  Eirik Frost
189 Magnus Alstad
190  Philip Lehmann Romgren
191 Andreas Myrvold Skovlyst
192 Kevin Rommetvedt
193 Sindre Vie Strisland
194  Nils Anders Niklasson
195 Andreas Vistnes Myklebost
196  Ask Olaussen
197  Markus Richter
198 Ole Gunnar Kleppa Madslien
199 Lars Lien
Antall: 53

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb
Freidig

3,75 KM

IL Koll

Raumar Orientering
Frol IL

Lillomarka OL
Fossum IF

Asker Skiklubb
Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
@stmarka OK
Raumar Orientering
Lillomarka OL
Oppsal Orientering
Vang OL

Freidig

Raumar Orientering
Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
Lillomarka OL
Fossum IF

Algérd Orientering
Tyrving IL

Ganddal IL

OK Moss

Halden SK

Asker Skiklubb
Freidig

IL Koll

Freidig

Asker Skiklubb
Lillehammer OK
OK Moss
Kongsberg OL
Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
Lillomarka OL
Nydalens SK
Kongsberg OL
Freidig

OK Moss

Halden SK
Gjg-Vard OL
Ringerike OL
Freidig

Kongsberg OL

Alta OL

Frol IL

Fossum IF
Kongsberg OL
Lillehammer OK
Fossum IF
Nydalens SK
Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
Oppsal Orientering
Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
Lillehammer OK
Gjg-Vard OL

Starttid

14:52.00

12:12.00
12:14.00
12:16.00
12:18.00
12:20.00
12:22.00
12:24.00
12:26.00
12:28.00
12:30.00
12:32.00
12:34.00
12:36.00
12:38.00
12:40.00
12:42.00
12:44.00
12:46.00
12:48.00
12:50.00
12:52.00
12:54.00
12:56.00
12:58.00
13:00.00
13:02.00
13:04.00
13:06.00
13:08.00
13:10.00
13:12.00
13:14.00
13:16.00
13:18.00
13:20.00
13:22.00
13:24.00
13:26.00
13:28.00
13:30.00
13:32.00
13:34.00
13:36.00
13:38.00
13:40.00
13:42.00
13:44.00
13:46.00
13:48.00
13:50.00
13:52.00
13:54.00
13:56.00

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Brikke
4305967

4117420
4209466
4048377
4228565
4106191
4122560
4042396
4212940
4132254
4091252
4150520
4058590
4104147
4124624
4123782
4070462
4169140
4116927
4125258
3978814
4048351
4199758
4130696
4213146
4041463
4044731
4090734
4120598
4295309
4289005
4304259
4227849
4020095
4210464
4192399
3980679
4131579
4120978
4119939
4211314
4119673
3979275
4191094
4042602
4190922
4052296
4235362
4193652
4122883
3995065
4125761
4300414
4120002

Torseaetra 13.08.2022

Side:5



NC mellom
Startno Navn

H 19-20

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Antall:

H21-

© 0 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Henning Strand
Sigurd Kvamme
Hallvar Hallan

Oscar David Broman Jensen

Eskil Frischknecht
Tamas Néda

Tobias Rgdde

Gaute Lindaas

Marius Bakke

Mats Lindaas

Birk Felland Seetnan
Andreas Dale

Erlend Aune

Brage Takle

Cornelius Bjgrk
Kornelius Kriszat-Lgvfald
Vetle Grgnvik Ekra
Kasper Bakken Ulseth
Vegard Ranestad
Martin Vehus Skjerve
Mikkel Holt

Tobias Alstad

Hans Grgnborg Nielsen

23

Bendik Eliassen

Adrian Opheim

Emil Granqvist

@yvind Helgerud
Mathias Glgersen

Ole Jgrgen Bogen Arenth
Ludvig Rgdnes

Njaal Ellegaard Melby
Didrik Bredesen

@ivind Thorvald Due Trier
Anders Vister

Elias Skjolden Sgrensen
Kenneth Sandvold
Eivind Berner Myhre
Mathias Benjaminsen
Anton Kamolz

Vladislav Devyatov
Gaute Friestad

Daniel Roos

Marius Bjugan

Sigurd Paulsen Vie
Mathias Bjugan

Anders Vestgl

Filip Kubina

Hakon Jarvis Drage
Havard Haga

Jostein Svaland Dale
Lars Solli

Sergey Popov

Halvor Tgrnqgvist Halden

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

4,21 KM

IL BUL-Tromsg
OL Toten-Troll
OK Skaynar

OK Pan Kristianstad
NTNUI

Tyrving IL
Ganddal IL
Elverum OK
Fossum IF
Baekkelagets SK
Fossum IF
Bergens TF
Byasen IL
Kristiansand OK
Baekkelagets SK
Nydalens SK
Freidig
Nydalens SK
Hamar OK

Frol IL

Freidig

Frol IL

Allergd OK

5,45 KM

Halden SK

Molde og Omegn IF
NTNUI

Halden SK
Baekkelagets SK
NTNUI

Oppsal Orientering
NTNUI

Lillomarka OL
Oslostudentenes IK
Baekkelagets SK
Lillomarka OL
Eiker OL

NTNUI

Lillomarka OL
Nydalens SK
Snéttringe SK
Nydalens SK
Attunda OK

Halden SK

NTNUI

Wing OK

NTNUI

Nydalens SK
Tyrving IL
Nydalens SK
As-NMBU Orientering
Mo OK

NTNUI

Nydalens SK

Start: 1

Start: 1

Starttid

12:07.00
12:09.00
12:11.00
12:15.00
12:17.00
12:19.00
12:21.00
12:23.00
12:25.00
12:27.00
12:29.00
12:31.00
12:33.00
12:35.00
12:37.00
12:39.00
12:41.00
12:43.00
12:45.00
12:47.00
12:49.00
12:51.00
13:30.00

12:08.00
12:12.00
12:14.00
12:16.00
12:18.00
12:20.00
12:22.00
12:24.00
12:26.00
12:28.00
12:30.00
12:32.00
12:34.00
12:36.00
12:38.00
12:40.00
12:42.00
12:44.00
12:46.00
12:48.00
12:50.00
12:52.00
12:54.00
12:56.00
12:58.00
13:00.00
13:02.00
13:04.00
13:06.00
13:08.00

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Torseaetra 13.08.2022

Brikke

4170668 *
4210506
4117354 *
4117446 *
4190815
4130019
4041315
3998283
4206488
4150868
4190831
4192548
4134557
4049250
4191078
4192464
4272159
4304267
4188835
4117263 *
4125555
4055182
4117073 *

4228623
4312187
4118063 *
4045258
4055901
3981461
4108130
4042842
3979341
3947744
4055869
4106092
4117578 *
4040150
4133237
4236345
4119822 *
4120135 *
4056198
4224499
4191367
4057360
4169439 *
4294724
3980869
4168894 *
4136750
4193462
4119855 *
4213153

Side:6



NC mellom
Startno Navn
36  Jo Forseth Indgaard
37  Eirik Kamstrup Hovind
38  FrantiSek Kolovsky
39 Hakon Raadal Bjarlo
40 Bojan Blumenstein
41  Johan Christie @rke
42  Alan Cherry
43  Olav Milian Schmitt Gran
44 Vegard Kittilsen
45  Bjgrn Ekeberg
46  Isak Jonsson
47  Anders Felde Olaussen
48  Sebastian Daland
49  Olai Stensland Lillevold
50 Aslak Heimdal
51  Oskar Spets Storhov
52  Jgrgen Baklid
53  Ulrik Astrup Arnesen
54  Henrik Fredriksen Aas
55  Lukas Liland
56  Erling Hjermstad
57  Eirik Langedal Breivik
58 Hans Petter Mathisen
59 Elias Jonsson
60 Vegard Jarvis Westergard
61  Sander Arntzen
Antall: 56
H40
302  Audun Fingarsen
304 Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Antall: 2

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb
Baekkelagets SK
Nydalens SK
Freidig

Oppsal Orientering
Nydalens SK
NTNUI

Nydalens SK
NTNUI

Freidig

Tyrving IL

NTNUI

Bg OL
Kristiansand OK
Oppsal Orientering
NTNUI

Freidig

NTNUI

NTNUI

NTNUI

Nydalens SK
NTNUI

NTNUI

NTNUI

NTNUI

Oppsal Orientering
NTNUI

4,21 KM

Elverum OK
Allergd OK

Start: 1

Starttid
13:10.00
13:12.00
13:14.00
13:16.00
13:18.00
13:20.00
13:22.00
13:24.00
13:26.00
13:28.00
13:30.00
13:32.00
13:34.00
13:36.00
13:38.00
13:40.00
13:42.00
13:44.00
13:46.00
13:48.00
13:50.00
13:52.00
13:54.00
13:56.00
13:58.00
14:00.00

12:55.00
13:31.00

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Torseaetra 13.08.2022

Brikke
4169074 *
4215893
4311312
4189205
4192084
3986379
4225611
4024816
4195210
4042651
4195038
4283073
4219382
4191318
4156824
3983350
4295234
4213849
4075099
4191185
4117024
4193793
4047338
4191219
3949302
4131280

4117636 *
4117081 *

Side:7



Start list

NC mellom Torseetra 13.08.2022

Startno Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke

H50 3,75 KM Start: 1
400 Trond Lamark Ganddal IL 14:26.00 4117453 *
401 Trond Gjelstad Sandefjord OK 14:28.00 4127403
402  Eilert Aamodt Oppsal Orientering 14:30.00 4314910
403  Jo Wiklund Nydalens SK 14:32.00 4169173 *
404  Frode Haugskott OL Trollelg 14:34.00 4027199
405  Gernot Doppelhofer Varegg Fleridrett 14:36.00 3980513
406  Arnstein Dale OL Vallset/Stange 14:38.00 4119871
407  Svein Thorsberg Grue IL 14:40.00 4315628
408  Guttorm Egge IL GeoForm 14:42.00 4041869
409 Terje Larsen Halden SK 14:44.00 4117339 *
410 Glger Glgersen OL Tegnsberg og omegn 14:46.00 4119277 *
411  Lars Erik Gjein Fossum IF 14:48.00 4316964

Antall: 12

H60 2,9 KM Start: 1
460  Erik Hasli Snertingdal IF Orientering 13:49.00 4313730
461 Harald Qstbye Elverum OK 13:51.00 4124210
462  Martin Granly Lillomarka OL 13:53.00 4184495
463  Knut Edvard Helland @stmarka OK 13:55.00 4312336
464  Terje Gudbrandsen Hamar OK 13:57.00 4304689
465  Karl Aasmund Ergy OK Moss 13:59.00 4296893
466  Erik Haugen Ringsaker OK 14:01.00 4091567
467  Stein Arne Negard Vang OL 14:03.00 4154498
468 Ole Hans Qie Laten o-lag 14:05.00 4157509
469 Rune Teigland Istmarka OK 14:07.00 4232641
470 Jan Sveen Raumar Orientering 14:09.00 4253803

Antall: 11

H70 2,56 KM Start: 1
500 Hasse Bergstrgm Tyrving IL 12:09.00 3950599
501 Paul Martin Berg Rudsbygd IL 12:11.00 4198313
502 Helge Lye Tyrving IL 12:13.00 4123824
503 Leif Billingsg Eidskog OL 12:15.00 4124426
504 Helge Revhaug Ringerike OL 12:17.00 4192639
505 Terje Malm Hamar OK 12:19.00 4041745
506  Knut Wikstregm Ringsaker OK 12:21.00 4238192
507 Hans A. Tingvold Raufoss IL Orientering 12:23.00 4113197
508 Svein S Jacobsen Tyrving IL 12:25.00 3986007
509 Lars Saxhaug Raumar Orientering 12:27.00 4315321
510 Wigard Nilsen Haugesund IL Orientering 12:29.00 4169728 *

Antall: 11

H80 2,07 KM Start: 1
580 Jon Vegard Lunde Lilehammer OK 12:20.00 4117297 *
581 Jon Tyldum Rudsbygd IL 12:22.00 4119996 *

Antall: 2

N1-apen 1,84 KM Start: 2
840 Thor Temmeras Gjestvang Freidig Fristart 4120069 *
841 Anna Svingheim Magergy Lillehammer OK Fristart 4118048 *
842  Emine Slapgard Slatsveen OL Toten-Troll Fristart 4168910 *
853  Ole Owren Valmot IL Koll Fristart 4229092

Antall: 4

eTiming versjon 4.0

12.08.2022 21:35:14

Side:8



Start list

NC mellom Torseetra 13.08.2022
N2-apen 9-16 1,89 KM Start: 2
760 Harald Thirud OL Toten-Troll Fristart 4170809
Totalt antall 335 eTiming www.egtiming.no



